
SV Ruhpolding Seite   1
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Ergebnisliste

Bambini 

1. /1.    M06 91 Rappl, Valentin 2009 SV Ruhpolding 3:04
2. /2.    M06 36 Klemm, Julius 2009 Team Poschmühle 3:07
3. /3.    M06 1 Gastager, Sebastian 2009 SV Ruhpolding 3:09
4. /4.    M06 98 Heigermoser, Korbinian 2009 SV Ruhpolding 3:10
5. /5.    M06 8 Malcher, Luis 2009 SV Ruhpolding 3:10
6. /6.    M06 2 Gstatter, Kilian 2009 SV Ruhpolding 3:12
7. /7.    M06 53 Rühl, Valentin 2008 SC Frasdorf 3:13
8. /8.    M06 9 Neuhaus, Nico 2010 SV Ruhpolding 3:22
9. /9.    M06 10 Neumaier, Felix 2010 SV Ruhpolding 3:23

10. /10.  M06 11 Scharf, Florian 2009 SV Ruhpolding 3:27
11. /11.  M06 6 Kurz, Andi 2009 SV Ruhpolding 3:29

Bambini 

1. /1.    W06 13 Seidl, Antonia 2009 SV Ruhpolding 3:08
2. /2.    W06 12 Schuhbeck, Maria 2009 SV Ruhpolding 3:08
3. /3.    W06 4 Kellerer, Lilly 2009 SV Ruhpolding 3:08
4. /4.    W06 5 Krause, Emilia 2009 SV Ruhpolding 3:09
5. /5.    W06 14 Uhrmann, Emily 2009 SV Ruhpolding 3:11
6. /6.    W06 7 Linsmeier, Emma 2009 SV Ruhpolding 3:20
7. /7.    W06 35 Klemm, Dorothee 2010 Team Poschmühle 3:26

Halbe Meile 804m                                Weibl. Kinder U10

1. /45. 111 Geistanger, Anna 2005 SC Eisenärzt 3:14
2. /53. 126 Kittl, Johanna 2006 TSV Siegsdorf 3:17
3. /77. 102 Bührmann, Kristina 2005 SV Ruhpolding 3:26
4. /81. 149 Strohhammer, Hannah 2005 TSV Palling 3:28
5. /83. 134 Mayer, Sonja 2005 SC Hammer 3:29
6. /86. 157 Wagnerberger, Lea 2005 SC Hammer 3:30
7. /100 131 Letteboer, Stina 2006 DEC Inzell Frillensee 3:35
8. /118 110 Friesdorf, Katharina 2006 HPZ Ruhpolding 3:45
9. /120 144 Plenk, Marina 2005 SV Ruhpolding 3:46

10. /126 158 Wimmer, Magdalena 2006 SV Ruhpolding 3:52
11. /127 154 Uhrmann, Leni 2006 SC Ruhpolding 3:53
12. /128 123 Keller, Yuki 2005 DEC Inzell Frillensee 3:54
13. /133 105 Dressler, Paula 2006 Kein Verein 4:00
14. /139 117 Holzner, Lena 2006 SC Inzell 4:04
15. /145 153 Trautner, Pia 2006 SC Inzell 4:08
16. /147 146 Siglbauer, Katharina 2006 Schule Ruhpolding 4:09
16. /147 152 Toth, Lola 2005 Schule Ruhpolding 4:09
18. /149 121 Janssen, Julia 2006 Schule Ruhpolding 4:10
18. /149 85 Zeilinger, Emma 2005 GS Haslach 4:10
20. /154 113 Haberlander, Lena 2006 SV Ruhpolding 4:12

Halbe Meile 804m                                Weibl. Kinder U12

1. /24. 219 Geistanger, Lina 2004 SC Eisenärzt 3:03
2. /33. 216 Fichtner, Marlene 2003 SC Traunstein 3:07
3. /39. 236 Mayer, Melanie 2004 SC Alzing 3:10
4. /47. 243 Patz, Louisa 2004 SC Inzell 3:15
5. /53. 252 Schernthaner, Saskia 2003 SV Ruhpolding 3:17
6. /60. 233 Köllhofer, Jasmin 2004 WSV Königsee 3:19
7. /66. 223 Haitzer, Sophia 2003 SV Ruhpolding 3:21
8. /67. 208 Eicher, Julia 2004 SC Inzell 3:22
8. /67. 230 Kern, Merle 2004 SV Ruhpolding 3:22

10. /73. 231 Kindsmüller, Karina 2004 TSV Palling 3:24
11. /83. 235 Letteboer, Annika 2004 DEC Inzell Frillensee 3:29
12. /89. 260 Winkler, Clara 2003 Die drei !!! 3:30
13. /92. 69 Tremmel, Laura 2004 SV Kirchanschöring 3:32
14. /97. 221 Gretzinger, Lara 2004 Schule Ruhpolding 3:34
14. /97. 254 Spitzl, Theresa 2004 SC Ruhpolding 3:34
16. /100 207 Dießbacher, Luisa 2004 SV Ruhpolding 3:35
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16. /100 209 Eicher, Laura 2004 SC Inzell 3:35
16. /100 258 Wimmer, Julia 2004 Schule Ruhpolding 3:35
19. /105 234 Lermer, Sophia 2004 Die drei !!! 3:36
20. /106 224 Hallweger, Lena 2003 Schule Ruhpolding 3:36
21. /107 253 Spehr, Olivia 2003 Die drei !!! 3:37
22. /113 90 Rappl, Anna Lena 2004 SV Ruhpolding 3:43
23. /116 256 Szesnat, Amelie 2003 SC Hammer 3:44
24. /118 242 Öttl, Franziska 2003 SC Inzell 3:45
25. /120 247 Reissberg, Rhonda 2003 GS Haslach 3:46
26. /130 220 Görisch, Pia 2004 Schule Ruhpolding 3:59
26. /130 232 Kinskofer, Eva 2004 Schule Ruhpolding 3:59
28. /136 217 Frensel, Laura Mia 2004 Schule Ruhpolding 4:01
29. /164 245 Radecker, Gina 2004 Schule Ruhpolding 4:23
30. /166 95 Niggemann, Emma 2003 TV Kärlich 4:26
31. /182 229 Jahrmarkt, Lilo 2004 Schule Ruhpolding 4:49

Halbe Meile 804m                                Männl. Kinder U10

1. /21. 160 Schwarzl, Oliver 2005 Union Salzburg LA 3:00
2. /39. 161 Nkomo, Samuel 2005 TSV Palling 3:10
3. /42. 103 Daschiel, Martin 2005 TSV Palling 3:12
4. /53. 159 Wörnle, Johannes 2005 SV Ruhpolding 3:17
5. /58. 118 Horn, Peter 2006 SV Ruhpolding 3:18
6. /60. 139 Nitzlader, Tobias 2006 SV Ruhpolding 3:19
7. /76. 142 Patz, Maximilian 2006 SC Inzell 3:26
8. /78. 129 Kübler, Korbinian 2006 SC Hammer 3:27
8. /78. 132 Malcher, Elias 2005 SV Ruhpolding 3:27
8. /78. 155 Unterreiner, Patrick 2005 GS Haslach 3:27

11. /90. 137 Müller, Florian 2006 SV Ruhpolding 3:31
12. /92. 100 Bichler, Matthias 2006 SV Ruhpolding 3:32
13. /104 138 Neuhauser, Xaver 2005 GS Haslach 3:36
14. /108 140 Noll, Tony 2005 Schule Ruhpolding 3:39
15. /109 124 Kellner, Alexander 2005 Schule Ruhpolding 3:40
15. /109 84 Zeilinger, Lukas 2005 GS Haslach 3:40
17. /116 109 Frei, Michel 2005 SV Ruhpolding 3:44
18. /122 135 Merkel, Nicolas 2005 SV Ruhpolding 3:47
19. /124 115 Heil, Julian 2005 SC Hammer 3:50
20. /133 108 Frank, Valentin 2005 Schule Siegsdorf 4:00
21. /137 125 Kintscher, Erik 2005 SV Ruhpolding 4:03
21. /137 127 Knerr, Xaver 2005 SV Ruhpolding 4:03
23. /144 150 Stückl, Jonas 2006 Schule Ruhpolding 4:07
24. /152 148 Steinbeißer, Michael 2006 Schule Ruhpolding 4:11
25. /154 128 König, Fabian 2006 Schule Ruhpolding 4:12
26. /166 136 Messner, Josef 2006 HPZ Ruhpolding 4:26

Halbe Meile 804m                                M08

1. /112 49 Öttl, Tobias 2007 SC Inzell 3:42
2. /123 46 Müller, Lukas 2008 SV Ruhpolding 3:49
3. /130 64 Wrona, Fabian 2007 SC Ruhpolding 3:59
4. /133 163 -- Ghostrunner --, Georg 2007 Ghosthausen 4:00
5. /142 21 Fehr, Maxi 2008 SV Ruhpolding 4:06
6. /145 29 Heil, Niklas 2008 SC Hammer 4:08
7. /149 16 Brendel, Frederik 2008 SV Ruhpolding 4:10
8. /156 50 Plenk, Fabian 2008 SV Ruhpolding 4:13
9. /158 27 Hallweger, Roman 2007 SV Ruhpolding 4:15

10. /159 41 Kurz, Michael 2007 SV Ruhpolding 4:18
11. /160 162 Stückl, Jonas 2007 Kein 4:19
12. /169 72 Geierstanger, Felix 2007 SV Ruhpolding 4:29
13. /171 40 Kübler, Valentin 2008 SC Hammer 4:32
14. /172 47 Neuhaus, Philipp 2007 SV Ruhpolding 4:33
15. /173 23 Frank, Florentin 2008 Schule Siegsdorf 4:35
16. /176 48 Neumaier, Florian 2007 SV Ruhpolding 4:39
17. /179 34 Keller, Jonathan 2007 DEC Inzell Frillensee 4:40
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18. /181 54 Rühl, Vitus 2007 SC Frasdorf 4:48
19. /183 26 Gastager, Korbinian 2008 SV Ruhpolding 4:50
20. /186 83 Germann, Luca 2008 SV Neustadl 4:53
21. /187 20 Eisenberger, Simon 2008 SV Ruhpolding 4:54
22. /190 65 Hogger, Anton 2008 SV Ruhpolding 6:05
23. /191 22 Flaig, Sebastian 2008 SV Ruhpolding 6:06

Halbe Meile 804m                                Männl. Kinder U12

1. /14. 250 Schachner, Lukas 2003 SV Ruhpolding 2:54
2. /26. 215 Fembacher, Vinzenz 2004 Schule Ruhpolding 3:04
3. /29. 204 Brendel, Felix 2004 SV Ruhpolding 3:06
3. /29. 97 Meier, Leon 2004 GS Haslach 3:06
5. /33. 75 Hofmann, Jakob 2003 TSV Übersee 3:07
6. /37. 226 Hinterreiter, Maximilian 2003 SV Ruhpolding 3:09
7. /47. 211 Eisenberger, Michael 2003 SV Ruhpolding 3:15
8. /50. 222 Groß, Gabriel 2004 Schule Ruhpolding 3:16
8. /50. 240 Nützel, Bastian 2003 TSV 1860 Bad Staffellstein 3:16

10. /53. 249 Sander, Felix 2004 SC Traunstein 3:17
11. /58. 205 Daschiel, Michael 2003 TSV Palling 3:18
12. /64. 244 Peter, Pascal 2003 SV Ruhpolding 3:20
13. /74. 255 Steinbeißer, Simon 2003 SC Ruhpolding 3:25
13. /74. 257 Szesnat, Fabian 2004 SC Hammer 3:25
15. /81. 210 Eisenberger, Korbinian 2003 SV Ruhpolding 3:28
16. /88. 246 Rein, Janne 2004 SC Ruhpolding 3:30
17. /92. 225 Hallweger, Lukas 2004 SV Ruhpolding 3:32
18. /95. 227 Huber, Sebastian 2004 SV Ruhpolding 3:33
19. /111 259 Wimmer, Mathias 2004 SV Ruhpolding 3:41

Halbe Meile 804m                                Männl. Jugend U14

1. /2. 310 Fischer, Ferdinand 2001 TSV Bergen 2:31
2. /11. 319 Hobmaier, Andreas 2002 TSV Siegsdorf 2:52
3. /13. 308 Eisenberger, Quirin 2001 SV Ruhpolding 2:53
4. /16. 360 Wrona, Niklas 2002 SC Ruhpolding 2:55
5. /19. 315 Haitzer, Philip 2001 SV Ruhpolding 2:58
6. /24. 349 Strauß, Julian 2002 TSV Siegsdorf 3:03
7. /29. 325 Kecht, Marko 2002 SC Ruhpolding 3:06
8. /42. 351 Strohhammer, Benedikt 2002 TSV Palling 3:12
9. /47. 356 Wallner, Julien 2002 SC Ruhpolding 3:15

10. /50. 339 Postrach, Fabian 2001 Schule Ruhpolding 3:16
11. /67. 341 Sarikisla, Deniz 2002 SV Ruhpolding 3:22
11. /67. 359 Wlk, Raffael 2002 TSV Siegsdorf 3:22

Halbe Meile 804m                                Männl. Jugend U16

1. /1. 68 Hipf, Thomas 1999 SV Ruhpolding 2:31
2. /7. 336 Mühlberger, Thomas 2000 Schule Ruhpolding 2:47
3. /8. 316 Hallweger, Johannes 2000 SC Ruhpolding 2:48
4. /10. 335 Mühlberger, Stefan 2000 SC Inzell 2:50
5. /11. 322 Hopf, Jakob 2000 Schule Ruhpolding 2:52
6. /14. 302 Böhmig, Tobias 2000 SV Ruhpolding 2:54
7. /21. 344 Sen, Ali 2000 Schule Ruhpolding 3:00
7. /21. 352 Strohhammer, Johannes 2000 TSV Palling 3:00
9. /26. 338 Plenk, Tobias 2000 SV Ruhpolding 3:04

Halbe Meile 804m                                W08

1. /95. 58 Spitzl, Amelie 2007 SC Ruhpolding 3:33
2. /125 18 Eicher, Lisa 2007 SC Inzell 3:51
3. /139 44 Mayer, Sarah 2007 SC Hammer 4:04
4. /141 19 Eicher, Luisa 2007 SC Inzell 4:05
5. /152 63 Wollmann, Lilly 2007 Schule Ruhpolding 4:11
6. /157 15 Aichinger, Lara 2007 Schule Ruhpolding 4:14
7. /161 17 De Zotti, Rebecca 2008 SV Ruhpolding 4:20
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8. /162 45 Mühlbauer, Ida 2007 SV Ruhpolding 4:21
8. /162 87 Fuß, Melissa 2008 SV Ruhpolding 4:21

10. /165 28 Häusler, Christina 2007 Schule Ruhpolding 4:24
11. /168 62 Wimmer, Sofie 2007 SV Ruhpolding 4:27
12. /170 94 Tkacik, Nicole 2007 SV Ruhpolding 4:30
13. /173 32 Huber, Magdalena 2007 SC Inzell 4:35
14. /175 37 Kreitmair, Sonja 2008 Kein Verein 4:37
15. /176 51 Praha, Maria 2007 Schule Ruhpolding 4:39
16. /179 43 Letteboer, Lotta 2008 DEC Inzell Frillensee 4:40
17. /184 31 Hörterer, Magdalena 2008 SV Ruhpolding 4:51
18. /185 38 Kreitmair, Sophia 2007 Kein Verein 4:52
19. /188 52 Rappl, Maria 2008 SV Ruhpolding 4:55
20. /189 24 Frank, Natalie 2008 Schule Siegsdorf 4:56

Halbe Meile 804m                                Weibl. Jugend U14

1. /4. 320 Hofmann, Cäcilie 2001 TSV Bergen 2:41
2. /6. 314 Gübel, Jacqueline 2001 TSV Bergen 2:46
3. /17. 76 Gedat, Lena 2002 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 2:56
4. /18. 343 Schwarzl, Sabrina 2001 Union Salzburg LA 2:57
5. /20. 301 Bischof, Elena 2002 TSV Bergen 2:59
6. /35. 345 Sieber, Lisa 2002 Schule Ruhpolding 3:08
7. /44. 333 Mayer, Lisa 2001 SC Alzing 3:13
8. /45. 342 Scheglmann, Lucille 2001 SV Ruhpolding 3:14
9. /53. 307 Dreston, Nina 2002 SG Eintracht Ergste 3:17

10. /60. 318 Hartl, Sophie 2002 TSV Palling 3:19
10. /60. 326 Kittl, Veronika 2002 TSV Siegsdorf 3:19
12. /64. 70 Strohmeier, Tanja 2002 SV Kirchanschöring 3:20
13. /71. 311 Gehmacher, Evi 2002 SC Inzell 3:23
13. /71. 86 Fuß, Michelle 2002 SV Ruhpolding 3:23
15. /83. 79 Niggemann, Hanna 2001 TV Kärlich 3:29
16. /86. 357 Weber, Vanessa 2002 Schule Ruhpolding 3:30
17. /90. 305 Doppler, Annika 2002 SC Inzell 3:31
18. /97. 332 Maier, Sophia 2002 SC Inzell 3:34
19. /113 312 Grübel, Laura Michelle 2002 Schule Siegsdorf 3:43
19. /113 347 Steinbeißer, Sabine 2001 SV Ruhpolding 3:43
21. /129 353 Szabaga, Wiktoria 2002 Schule Ruhpolding 3:55
22. /142 313 Gstatter, Lena 2002 SV Ruhpolding 4:06
23. /176 300 Adolph, Celine 2002 Schule Ruhpolding 4:39

Halbe Meile 804m                                Weibl. Jugend U16

1. /3. 354 Unterreitmeier, Hannah 2000 TSV Bergen 2:37
2. /5. 327 Koch, Lena 2000 SV Ruhpolding 2:45
3. /9. 350 Strauß, Lena 2000 SV Ruhpolding 2:49
4. /28. 346 Steinbacher, Anna 2000 SC Inzell 3:05
5. /29. 303 Böker, Heidi 2000 SC Ruhpolding 3:06
6. /35. 334 Meisl, Sandra 2000 SV Ruhpolding 3:08
7. /37. 340 Rein, Tami 2000 SC Ruhpolding 3:09
8. /41. 306 Dreston, Alexa 1999 SG Eintracht Ergste 3:11

Bayerische Meile 7,2km 

1. /1.    M40 423 Holzinger, Florian 1974 LG Atemnot 22:43
2. /1.    Mä 444 Prambs, Florian 1987 TSV Palling 23:14
3. /2.    Mä 80 Leitner, Martin 1993 BMK Jettenberg 24:39
4. /1.    M50 413 Gehmacher, Peter 1964 SC Inzell 24:42
5. /3.    Mä 446 Ramstetter, Stefan 1985 Kirchenchor Thundorf 24:45
6. /4.    Mä 455 Schuderer, Gerhard 1985 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 25:14
7. /5.    Mä 77 Dauber, Florian 1985 TSV Großheubach 25:32
8. /6.    Mä 99 Wurdak, Georg 1983 SC Ainring 25:41
9. /2.    M40 466 Tymek, Marius 1969 M.O.N 25:42

10. /1.    U18 471 Winkler, Patrick 1997 SC Hammer 26:40
11. /7.    Mä 419 Heisser, Christian 1989 Kein Verein 26:57
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12. /8.    Mä 487 Curiel, Phillip 1984 Army running team 26:59
13. /2.    M50 490 Urbauer, Franz 1961 TUS Kienberg 27:02
14. /9.    Mä 491 Roeder, Alexander 1977 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 27:40
15. /10.  Mä 463 Strohhammer, Günther 1975 TSV Palling 27:48
16. /2.    U18 454 Schardt, Robert 1999 SC Inzell 27:49
17. /3.    M40 457 Schwarz, Thorsten 1967 LG Atemnot 27:56
18. /4.    M40 434 Lehrer, Johannes 1967 TSV Palling 28:12
19. /3.    U18 409 Fiebiger, Felix 1998 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 28:32
20. /11.  Mä 431 Knöfel, Daniel 1988 Kein Verein 28:46
21. /12.  Mä 415 Germann, Markus 1976 SV Neustadl 29:05
21. /1.    U20 465 Trautner, Jonas 1996 SC Inzell 29:05
23. /5.    M40 459 Spannring, Gerhard 1968 SC Inzell 29:11
24. /3.    M50 93 Schmidhuber, Konrad 1960 SV Ruhpolding 29:23
25. /13.  Mä 469 Weichenrieder, Florian 1981 FHK 29:47
26. /1.    M60 420 Moosleitner, Helmut 1950 TuS Mitterfelden 30:18
27. /14.  Mä 437 Mohammadi, Ali 1988 Kein Verein 30:23
28. /15.  Mä 81 Wörnle, Martin 1991 SV Ruhpolding 30:32
29. /4.    U18 426 Kanngießer, Paul 2001 SC Bergen 30:34
30. /6.    M40 433 Krammer, Manfred 1965 TSV Siegsdorf 30:53
31. /5.    U18 160 Schwarzl, Oliver 2005 Union Salzburg LA 30:57
32. /2.    M60 427 Klauser, Eduard 1950 SC Grassau 30:59
33. /16.  Mä 88 Haigermoser, David 1981 SV Ruhpolding 31:31
34. /6.    U18 468 Wagner, Hannes 2000 SC Vachendorf 31:43
35. /7.    U18 451 Sander, Jonas 2001 SC Traunstein 31:49
36. /17.  Mä 441 Nemeni, Rasul - Tajile 1994 Kein Verein 31:58
37. /8.    U18 422 Hoheisel, Marc 2000 WSV Kiefersfelden 32:04
38. /7.    M40 429 Klemm, Roman 1966 Team Poschmühle 32:10
39. /18.  Mä 467 Utzinger, Xaver 1983 Gemeinderat 32:43
40. /19.  Mä 442 Niermeier, Tobias 1980 Pfaffenhofen an der Ilm 32:44
41. /20.  Mä 428 Klemm, Peter 1975 Team Poschmühle 32:58
42. /21.  Mä 440 Nazary, Amin 1994 Kein Verein 33:10
43. /4.    M50 453 Schardt, Joachim 1964 SC Inzell 33:52
44. /8.    M40 71 Huber, Franz 1966 AUVA Lorenz Böhler UKH 34:08
45. /9.    U18 401 Anner, Maximilian 2002 SC Inzell 34:33
46. /10.  U18 460 Spannring, Jakob 2001 SC Inzell 34:36
47. /22.  Mä 403 Bauer, Wolfgang 1975 Team Erdinger alkoholfrei 35:07
48. /3.    M60 492 Ramstetter, Sepp 1954 Kirchenchor 35:35
49. /9.    M40 470 Wimmer, Helmut 1966 SV Saaldorf 35:49
50. /23.  Mä 67 Wollmann, Tobias 1978 Brauns Siegsdorf 35:59
51. /11.  U18 464 Szesnat, Yannick 2001 SC Hammer 36:25
52. /24.  Mä 443 Pfeifer, Justus 1989 Gemeinderat 36:45
53. /12.  U18 408 Egger, Andreas 2001 SC Inzell 36:59
54. /5.    M50 402 Anner, Sepp 1958 SC Inzell 40:22
55. /13.  U18 421 Hinze, Nico 1997 HPZ Ruhpolding 43:07
56. /10.  M40 73 Wolf, Stephan 1973 Siegsdorf 45:06
57. /4.    M60 78 Utzinger, Xaver 1951 SV Ruhpolding 49:31

Bayerische Meile 7,2km 

1. /1.    W40 361 Schenk, Marina 1974 TSV Palling 29:18
2. /1.    U18 462 Spark, Lisa 2000 SC Traunstein 32:23
3. /2.    U18 400 Aigner, Franziska 2000 SC Schleching 33:13
4. /3.    U18 412 Gastager, Valerie 1998 SC Ruhpolding 34:09
5. /2.    W40 488 Maurer, Gerlinde 1966 PTSV Rosenheim 35:02
6. /4.    U18 439 Moser, Lisa 2001 TSV Siegsdorf 35:16
7. /1.    Fr 436 Maier Klemm, Isabel 1975 Team Poschmühle 36:02
8. /5.    U18 458 Schwarzl, Eva 2002 Union Salzburg LA 36:16
9. /3.    W40 416 Grießenböck, Alexandra 1965 SC Ruhpolding 36:48

10. /2.    Fr 456 Schützinger, Regina 1983 Laufteam GTEV Trauntal 36:50
11. /3.    Fr 445 Ramstetter, Maria 1981 Kirchenchor Thundorf 36:52
12. /1.    W60 432 Krämer, Susi 1946 SC Ainring 38:40
13. /6.    U18 404 Brandmair, Theresa 1997 SV Ruhpolding 38:59
14. /4.    W40 430 Klemm, Vera 1967 Team Poschmühle 40:28
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15. /1.    W50 92 Schlosser, Resi 1959 JSG Traunstein 40:35
16. /5.    W40 407 Dreston, Simone 1970 SG Eintracht Ergste 41:38
17. /2.    W50 418 Hartmann, Heike 1964 HPZ Ruhpolding 43:16

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          Männer

1. /2. 444 Prambs, Florian 1987 TSV Palling 23:14
2. /3. 80 Leitner, Martin 1993 BMK Jettenberg 24:39
3. /5. 446 Ramstetter, Stefan 1985 Kirchenchor Thundorf 24:45
4. /6. 455 Schuderer, Gerhard 1985 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 25:14
5. /7. 77 Dauber, Florian 1985 TSV Großheubach 25:32
6. /8. 99 Wurdak, Georg 1983 SC Ainring 25:41
7. /11. 419 Heisser, Christian 1989 Kein Verein 26:57
8. /12. 487 Curiel, Phillip 1984 Army running team 26:59
9. /14. 491 Roeder, Alexander 1977 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 27:40

10. /15. 463 Strohhammer, Günther 1975 TSV Palling 27:48
11. /20. 431 Knöfel, Daniel 1988 Kein Verein 28:46
12. /21. 415 Germann, Markus 1976 SV Neustadl 29:05
13. /26. 469 Weichenrieder, Florian 1981 FHK 29:47
14. /28. 437 Mohammadi, Ali 1988 Kein Verein 30:23
15. /29. 81 Wörnle, Martin 1991 SV Ruhpolding 30:32
16. /34. 88 Haigermoser, David 1981 SV Ruhpolding 31:31
17. /37. 441 Nemeni, Rasul - Tajile 1994 Kein Verein 31:58
18. /41. 467 Utzinger, Xaver 1983 Gemeinderat 32:43
19. /42. 442 Niermeier, Tobias 1980 Pfaffenhofen an der Ilm 32:44
20. /43. 428 Klemm, Peter 1975 Team Poschmühle 32:58
21. /44. 440 Nazary, Amin 1994 Kein Verein 33:10
22. /52. 403 Bauer, Wolfgang 1975 Team Erdinger alkoholfrei 35:07
23. /56. 67 Wollmann, Tobias 1978 Brauns Siegsdorf 35:59
24. /60. 443 Pfeifer, Justus 1989 Gemeinderat 36:45

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          Frauen

1. /57. 436 Maier Klemm, Isabel 1975 Team Poschmühle 36:02
2. /62. 456 Schützinger, Regina 1983 Laufteam GTEV Trauntal 36:50
3. /63. 445 Ramstetter, Maria 1981 Kirchenchor Thundorf 36:52

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          U20

1. /21. 465 Trautner, Jonas 1996 SC Inzell 29:05

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          U18

1. /10. 471 Winkler, Patrick 1997 SC Hammer 26:40
2. /16. 454 Schardt, Robert 1999 SC Inzell 27:49
3. /19. 409 Fiebiger, Felix 1998 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 28:32
4. /30. 426 Kanngießer, Paul 2001 SC Bergen 30:34
5. /32. 160 Schwarzl, Oliver 2005 Union Salzburg LA 30:57
6. /35. 468 Wagner, Hannes 2000 SC Vachendorf 31:43
7. /36. 451 Sander, Jonas 2001 SC Traunstein 31:49
8. /38. 422 Hoheisel, Marc 2000 WSV Kiefersfelden 32:04
9. /49. 401 Anner, Maximilian 2002 SC Inzell 34:33

10. /50. 460 Spannring, Jakob 2001 SC Inzell 34:36
11. /59. 464 Szesnat, Yannick 2001 SC Hammer 36:25
12. /64. 408 Egger, Andreas 2001 SC Inzell 36:59
13. /71. 421 Hinze, Nico 1997 HPZ Ruhpolding 43:07

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          U18

1. /40. 462 Spark, Lisa 2000 SC Traunstein 32:23
2. /45. 400 Aigner, Franziska 2000 SC Schleching 33:13
3. /48. 412 Gastager, Valerie 1998 SC Ruhpolding 34:09
4. /53. 439 Moser, Lisa 2001 TSV Siegsdorf 35:16
5. /58. 458 Schwarzl, Eva 2002 Union Salzburg LA 36:16
6. /66. 404 Brandmair, Theresa 1997 SV Ruhpolding 38:59
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Ergebnisliste

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          Senioren M40

1. /1. 423 Holzinger, Florian 1974 LG Atemnot 22:43
2. /9. 466 Tymek, Marius 1969 M.O.N 25:42
3. /17. 457 Schwarz, Thorsten 1967 LG Atemnot 27:56
4. /18. 434 Lehrer, Johannes 1967 TSV Palling 28:12
5. /23. 459 Spannring, Gerhard 1968 SC Inzell 29:11
6. /31. 433 Krammer, Manfred 1965 TSV Siegsdorf 30:53
7. /39. 429 Klemm, Roman 1966 Team Poschmühle 32:10
8. /47. 71 Huber, Franz 1966 AUVA Lorenz Böhler UKH 34:08
9. /55. 470 Wimmer, Helmut 1966 SV Saaldorf 35:49

10. /73. 73 Wolf, Stephan 1973 Siegsdorf 45:06

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          Seniorinnen W40

1. /24. 361 Schenk, Marina 1974 TSV Palling 29:18
2. /51. 488 Maurer, Gerlinde 1966 PTSV Rosenheim 35:02
3. /61. 416 Grießenböck, Alexandra 1965 SC Ruhpolding 36:48
4. /68. 430 Klemm, Vera 1967 Team Poschmühle 40:28
5. /70. 407 Dreston, Simone 1970 SG Eintracht Ergste 41:38

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          Senioren M50

1. /4. 413 Gehmacher, Peter 1964 SC Inzell 24:42
2. /13. 490 Urbauer, Franz 1961 TUS Kienberg 27:02
3. /25. 93 Schmidhuber, Konrad 1960 SV Ruhpolding 29:23
4. /46. 453 Schardt, Joachim 1964 SC Inzell 33:52
5. /67. 402 Anner, Sepp 1958 SC Inzell 40:22

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          Seniorinnen W50

1. /69. 92 Schlosser, Resi 1959 JSG Traunstein 40:35
2. /72. 418 Hartmann, Heike 1964 HPZ Ruhpolding 43:16

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          Senioren M60

1. /27. 420 Moosleitner, Helmut 1950 TuS Mitterfelden 30:18
2. /33. 427 Klauser, Eduard 1950 SC Grassau 30:59
3. /54. 492 Ramstetter, Sepp 1954 Kirchenchor 35:35
4. /74. 78 Utzinger, Xaver 1951 SV Ruhpolding 49:31

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          Seniorinnen W60

1. /65. 432 Krämer, Susi 1946 SC Ainring 38:40

Rauschbergmeile 1.609m 

1. /1.    Mä 485 Wolf, Valentin 1988 LC Chiemgau Steigenberger 4:58
2. /2.    Mä 484 Wolf, Josef 1992 LC Chiemgau Steigenberger 4:59
3. /1.    M40 82 Hovan, Tom 1971 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 5:10
4. /3.    Mä 495 Neuhauser, Martin 1990 Nußdorf 5:26
5. /2.    M40 479 Mentil, Harald 1962 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 5:34
6. /1.    U18 474 Fischer, Benjamin 1998 TSV Bergen 5:54
7. /1.    U20 472 Beer, Andreas 1996 TSV Chieming 6:35
8. /3.    M40 478 Lefevre, Hans-Dietrich 1943 SV Ruhpolding 7:06
9. /4.    Mä 481 Nazary, Mohammad 1994 Kein Verein 7:41

10. /2.    U18 483 Stöß, Maximilian 1997 HPZ Ruhpolding 8:00
11. /4.    M40 473 Beer, Manfred 1945 TSV Chieming 8:23
12. /2.    U20 482 Steinhauer, Markus 1996 HPZ Ruhpolding 8:34
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Rauschbergmeile 1.609m 

1. /1.    U18 480 Mitterer, Franziska 1997 TSV Bergen 6:10
2. /2.    U18 89 Maurer, Sabrina 1997 PTSV Rosenheim 6:23
3. /3.    U18 96 Doppler, Anna 1998 SC Inzell 6:58
4. /4.    U18 66 Dürnberger, Anna-Lena 1998 SV Kirchanschöring 7:26
5. /1.    W40 488 Maurer, Gerlinde 1966 PTSV Rosenheim 7:45
6. /1.    Fr 475 Friesdorf, Birte 1978 HPZ Ruhpolding 8:25

Rauschbergmeile 1.609m                          Männer

1. /1. 485 Wolf, Valentin 1988 LC Chiemgau Steigenberger 4:58
2. /2. 484 Wolf, Josef 1992 LC Chiemgau Steigenberger 4:59
3. /4. 495 Neuhauser, Martin 1990 Nußdorf 5:26
4. /13. 481 Nazary, Mohammad 1994 Kein Verein 7:41

Rauschbergmeile 1.609m                          Frauen

1. /17. 475 Friesdorf, Birte 1978 HPZ Ruhpolding 8:25

Rauschbergmeile 1.609m                          U20

1. /9. 472 Beer, Andreas 1996 TSV Chieming 6:35
2. /18. 482 Steinhauer, Markus 1996 HPZ Ruhpolding 8:34

Rauschbergmeile 1.609m                          U18

1. /6. 474 Fischer, Benjamin 1998 TSV Bergen 5:54
2. /15. 483 Stöß, Maximilian 1997 HPZ Ruhpolding 8:00

Rauschbergmeile 1.609m                          U18

1. /7. 480 Mitterer, Franziska 1997 TSV Bergen 6:10
2. /8. 89 Maurer, Sabrina 1997 PTSV Rosenheim 6:23
3. /10. 96 Doppler, Anna 1998 SC Inzell 6:58
4. /12. 66 Dürnberger, Anna-Lena 1998 SV Kirchanschöring 7:26

Rauschbergmeile 1.609m                          Senioren M40

1. /3. 82 Hovan, Tom 1971 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 5:10
2. /5. 479 Mentil, Harald 1962 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 5:34
3. /11. 478 Lefevre, Hans-Dietrich 1943 SV Ruhpolding 7:06
4. /16. 473 Beer, Manfred 1945 TSV Chieming 8:23

Rauschbergmeile 1.609m                          Seniorinnen W40

1. /14. 488 Maurer, Gerlinde 1966 PTSV Rosenheim 7:45
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